Date
10/3/19
10/21/19
10/28/19
11/7/19

Date
10/11/19
11/7/19

Date
10/3/19
10/21/19
10/28/19
11/7/19

Fall 2019 Panther Golf Schedule

Varsity/JV Boys

Location

The Resort
Diamond Oaks
Diamond Oaks
The Resort

Freshmen Boys

L ocation
Turtle Hill
The Resort

Varsity/JV/Freshmen Girls

L ocation

The Resort
Diamond Oaks
Diamond Oaks
The Resort

Time

8:00AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
8:00AM



