## Fall 2019 Panther Golf Schedule

## Varsity/JV Boys

<b>Date</b>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>
10/3/19	The Resort	8:00AM
10/21/19	<b>Diamond Oaks</b>	8:00AM
10/28/19	Diamond Oaks	8:30AM
11/7/19	The Resort	8:00AM

#### **Freshmen Boys**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
10/11/19	Turtle Hill	9:00AM
11/7/19	The Resort	8:00AM

# <u>Dat</u> 10/3

## Varsity/JV/Freshmen Girls

<u>Date</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>
10/3/19	The Resort	8:00AM
10/21/19	<b>Diamond Oaks</b>	8:00AM
10/28/19	<b>Diamond Oaks</b>	8:30AM
11/7/19	The Resort	8:00AM